
General Agencies   FOR THE WEEK ENDING

Combined Health/Life April 28, 2019

Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above) Agency Name Net Issue Producer Count

Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $97,591 33
Graham, Mark AmeriLife $96,283 31
Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $79,252 35

Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)

Borosak, William J. Jr. Secure Future Financial Group, LLC $41,370 11
Gordon, Sylvia Gordon Marketing $33,598 16
Shackelford, Edward L. The Assurance Group, Inc. $33,564 8
Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $32,592 23
Ahlbum, Tim Health Coverage Solutions $31,608 5

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $27,468 8
Clark, John W. Senior Solutions Insurance Agency $24,508 11
Ahlbum, Donna M. The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $22,704 9
Wroblewski, Robert M. Palm Cove Insurance Solutions $22,092 6
Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $20,976 8
Haitham, Aboul-Hosn Haitham Aboul-Hosn, LLC $20,184 7
Abbatiello, Vincent Mainstay Retirement Solutions $17,844 5
Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $17,544 1
Hirsch, Susan J. Hirsch Insurance Agency $17,028 4
Agent Pipeline, Inc. $14,964 4
Barta, Devin M. Barta Insurance Agency $14,652 3
ERIN Marketing, Inc. $14,460 4
Esch, Jagger W. Elite Insurance Partners, LLC $14,304 1
Roth, Mike Senior Insurance Marketing, Inc. $13,188 3
Maisonet, Joseph Maisonet Insurance Agency $12,900 4
Schroeder, Shawn Jack Schroeder & Associates, Inc. $12,876 5
Graham, Christopher N., CLU Graham Financial Group, Inc. $11,434 5
Lasman, David Lasman Insurance Agency $11,328 2
James M. Gray, Inc. $10,836 2

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Owen, Gary Owen Insurance Group $9,971 6
Smith, Robert J. New World Associates, Inc. $9,768 1
Kingsley, Beverly J. 65 Medicare Solutions $9,756 1
Warner, Russell G. III Agency of Terry Warner $9,064 2
Rosati, Lisa Rosati Insurance Agency $8,880 3
Schauermann, Joshua Schauermann Insurance Agency $8,688 2
Sweeney, James A. American Senior Benefits $8,688 6
Barta, Francine Barta Insurance Agency $8,664 1
Savage, Gina Medicare Specialist Group $8,040 2
Premier Senior Marketing, Inc. $7,128 2
Burke, April L. Burke Insurance Agency $7,056 1
Tomlinson, Kevin MSIS, Inc. $7,044 3
McGeoy, Jacob M. Secure Benefits Alliance $6,948 2
Sakharoff, Richard D. Security Benefits Group, Inc. $6,792 1
Jaffe, Joseph A. Jaffe Insurance Concepts, Inc. $6,744 3
Stiffler, Harold Stiffler Insurance Agency $6,480 2
Blackburn, Tracy B. Blackburn Insurance Agency $6,096 1
Sachs, Kerry Secure Retirement Solutions, Inc. $6,048 1
Rapini, Duane M. Rapini Insurance Agency $5,964 1
Hoyek, Tony N. Hoyek Insurance Agency $5,496 1
Mankamyer, Mary Mankamyer Insurance Agency $5,424 1
Skolnick, Hal S. Skolnick Insurance Agency $5,424 1
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AMAC Senior Resources Network $5,244 2
Valery, Albert L. Valery Insurance Agency, Inc. $5,208 3

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Foster Financial Services, Inc. $4,980 1
Whiteley, William R. Whiteley Insurance Agency $4,920 1
Concklin, Ron Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc. $4,864 5
Dover, Kevin Dover Insurance Agency $4,860 1
Sasso, Ricky M. Sasso Insurance Agency $4,776 1
Chacon, Cesar The Insurance Hub $4,440 2
Travis, Ann V. Travis Insurance Agency $4,380 1
Taranto, John H. Taranto Insurance Agency $4,260 1
Bahlkow, Valerie J. Lighthouse Business Services $4,212 1
Malpigli & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $4,212 1
Maisto, Stephen Senior Health Solutions $4,140 2
Birchard, Natalie K. Birchard Insurance Agency $4,080 1
Catron, Edward A. Catron Insurance Agency $4,008 2
World Wide Coverage Corp. $3,744 1
American Eagle Consultants, Inc. $3,691 6
Marra, Jason A. First Family Insurance Company $3,623 1
Patterson, Adam D. Patterson Insurance Agency $3,612 1
Consumer Benefits Group, LLC $3,480 1
Nordstrom, Timothy W. Nordstrom Insurance Agency $3,480 1
MCC Life Brokerage, Inc. $3,432 1
Centerstone Insurance & Financial Svcs. $3,403 2
Wiedersum, Bryan F. Wiedersum Insurance Agency $3,372 1
Senior Services of North America, Inc. $3,312 4
Cook, David Cook Insurance Agency $3,300 1
Remoza, Inc. $3,300 1
Waxman, Andrew B. Waxman Insurance Agency $3,300 1
Kruman, Mark S. Kruman Insurance Agency $3,264 1
Finken, Mark E. Merit Insurance Services, Inc. $3,244 3
Cohen, Sheila G. Cohen Insurance Agency $3,216 1
Curtis, Lonnie G. Curtis Insurance Agency $3,132 1
Eppy, Joseph Eppy Insurance Agency $3,132 1
Zum Tobel, Marc G. Consolidated Insurance Group, Inc. $3,048 2
DJ Financial Services, Inc. $3,024 2
Fingeret, Benjamin W. Fingeret Insurance Agency $3,024 1
Longo, Wendy L. Longo Insurance Agency $3,024 1
Schwartz, Scott J. Insurance Protection Services $3,024 1
Garrett, Orvin J. Garrett Insurance Agency $2,952 1
Holeve, Bernard B. Holeve Insurance Agency $2,868 1
Plotnikoff, Michael J. Plotnikoff Insurance Agency $2,868 1
Schoeck, Edward D. Schoeck Insurance Agency $2,868 1
Schwartz, Richard S. Insurance Center of S. Florida $2,868 1
Stark, Richard N. Stark Insurance Company $2,868 1
A&A Insurance Services, Inc. $2,856 1
Hoffman, Arthur Hoffman Insurance Agency $2,856 1
Lab Insurance, Inc. $2,796 1
McNerney, Dan S. McNerney Insurance Agency $2,796 1
Joiner, Clifton T. Joiner & Joiner, LLC. $2,700 2
Albano, Jerry R. Albano Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Anderson, Russell M. Anderson Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Balogh, Christian J. Balogh Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Lidinsky, Richard J. Florida Financial & Insurance Services Corp. $2,628 1
Maz & Associates, LLC $2,628 1
Rowland, Teresa J. Rowland Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Gurdak, Kevin Gurdak Insurance Agency $2,568 1
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Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC $17,544

Haass, David $14,304 Hirsch, Susan J. $10,644
Stulak, Jill $11,844 Ahlbum, Tim $10,560

Smith, Robert J. $9,768 Bechtold, Edward H. III $6,240
Kingsley, Beverly J. $9,756 Lasman, David $6,180
Ranney, Eugene $9,636 Blackburn, Tracy B. $6,096
Barta, Francine $8,664 Saylor, Dexter R. $6,048
Bowes, Rick $8,652 Sachs, Kerry $6,048
Stevens, Jason $8,220 Rapini, Duane M. $5,964
Keaveny, Patrick $8,064 Moore, Daniel $5,940
Malooley, Michele A. $7,806 Torres, Jacob $5,844
Ripoll, Glenn A. $7,800 Hooker, Thad N. $5,652
Savage, Gina $7,176 Victor, Maurice $5,616
Olson, Landon $7,104 Yakobchuk, Natalya $5,616
Burke, April L. $7,056 Hoyek, Tony N. $5,496
Blackwelder, Robert V. $6,948 Lucas, Richard $5,496
Sakharoff, Richard D. $6,792 Mankamyer, Mary $5,424
Payant, Thomas A. $6,768 Skolnick, Hal S. $5,424
Boianelli, Vincent L. Jr. $6,744 Rosati, Lisa $5,412
Warner, Russell G. III $6,624 Lasman, Mark J. $5,148
Franco, Salvador $6,408

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Foster, Stephen M. $4,980 Ahlbum, Jon $4,320
Brown, Richard A. $4,944 DiBartolomeo, Stephen $4,296
Constantinoff, Karen $4,920 Nicotra, Colleen M. $4,296
Dover, Kevin $4,860 Taranto, John H. $4,260
Badessa, Joseph J. $4,776 Malpigli, Frank W. $4,212
Sasso, Ricky M. $4,776 Rudolph, Marlene $4,200
Graham, Christopher C. Jr. $4,764 Mason, Linda $4,080
Wynn, Michael $4,716 Chard, Dani L. $4,032
MacDonald, Stewart A. $4,620 Underhill, John G. $4,032
Roberts, Michael D. $4,620 Gratzon, Peter $3,996
Travis, Ann V. $4,380 Wilson, Marion E. $3,744

Writing Agents
Combined Health/Life

Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)

Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)
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Writing Agents
Combined Health/Life

Ortiz, Eliezer $3,732 Maisonet, Joseph $2,928
Cooper, Bradley D. $3,696 Holeve, Bernard B. $2,868
Sam, Catherine M. $3,648 Plotnikoff, Michael J. $2,868
Jelaso, Marc P. $3,623 Sher, Mark $2,868
Patterson, Adam D. $3,612 Sierra, Dennis F. $2,868
Nordstrom, Timothy W. $3,480 Stark, Richard N. $2,868
Simpson, Amanda C. $3,480 Barta, Devin M. $2,856
Schrupp, Billy L. $3,432 Quant, Demarco $2,856
Slyh, Daniel P. $3,432 Roque, Ana E. $2,856
Kovacs, Michael $3,396 Schauermann, Joshua $2,844
Wiedersum, Bryan F. $3,372 Westfall, Edward B. $2,796
Maisto, Stephen $3,312 Wides, Laurence $2,796
Cook, David $3,300 Biesiadecki, Brian W. $2,748
Eserman, Clifton W. $3,300 Albano, Jerry R. $2,628
Kempler, Gary S. $3,300 Anderson, Russell M. $2,628
Lozano, Jonathan $3,300 Balogh, Christian J. $2,628
Vail, Nicholas J. $3,300 DiBello, Joseph T. $2,628
Waxman, Andrew B. $3,300 Doering, Robert J. $2,628
Kruman, Mark S. $3,264 Firestein, Harvey C. $2,628
Cohen, Sheila G. $3,216 Graham, Christopher N., CLU $2,628
Ganis, Lance S. $3,216 Gumora, Helene $2,628
Curtis, Lonnie G. $3,132 Hendrickson, Drew $2,628
Eppy, Joseph $3,132 Holzman, Robert $2,628
Levy, Mark A. $3,132 Koteff, Michael V. $2,628
Tanenbaum, Joel P. $3,132 Maslowski, Christopher $2,628
Warren, Gary A. $3,048 Morgan, Karen L. $2,628
Carvo, Andrew M. $3,024 Osborn, Jarrett $2,628
Kahn, Peter S. $3,024 Rowland, Peter R. $2,628
Lange, Stephen R. $3,024 Scrudato, Sandra K. $2,628
Longo, Wendy L. $3,024 Stevens, Carl R. $2,628
Recio, Alexander $3,024 Gurdak, Kevin $2,568
Schwartz, Scott J. $3,024 McMichael, Julia K. $2,568
Milad, John $2,988 Capierseho, Linda S. $2,544
Reese, Karen A. $2,988 Chapman, Kevin $2,544
Garrett, Orvin J. $2,952


	GA Combined 4.28.19
	WA Combined 4.28.19

